
Revision 10/1/19 

  HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
PURCHASING BID REPORT 

Bid #: 22-DSS-024

Bid Title: Thermal Insulated Food and Beverage Bags 

Date of Bid Opening: June 14, 2022 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: May 16, 2022 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace Advantage and HCPS Website 

DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  

  The purchase of Thermal Insulated Food and Beverage Bags for the Food and Nutrition 
Department       

 BID TABULATION 

    BIDDERS         $ AMOUNT or     
 (Non-Responsive/No Bid) 

Douglas Equipment $76,836.00 
Johnnies Restaurant & Hotel Services $43,425.00 

Kai Stone, LLC $50,262.00 
Zuri International Foods $111,000.00 

Royal Baba Company, LLC $26,094.00 
Bay Promo, LLC $4,494.00 
F&F Wholesalers $52,912.80 

Bisonte Industrial USA, LLC $39,636.00 
Terspa, LLC $65,718.00 

Moore & More Aesthetics, LLC $30,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 
Bay Promo, LLC 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF 
CONTRACT: 

$4,494.00 

Contract Terms: One (1) Year with Five (5) Additional, One (1) Year Renewal Options 

Contract Start Date: 7/20/2022 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items     Group   Total Bid  

APPROVAL: 

BUYER:  _______________________________________________________     
       Signature                            Date    

8/02/2022


